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CERTIFICATE No.: UA01318/2 
                                                                                                                                                    

ORIGINAL 

HATCH SEALING CERTIFICATE 
In pursuance of an order received from our principal requesting us to carry out inspection 

we hereby confirm as follows: 

Description of goods: SUNFLOWER MEAL IN PELLETS, UKRAINIAN ORIGIN, 
CROP 2021 

Vessel: DARA 
Quantity: 1020,100 MT 
BL No. & Date:  NO. 1 DD 18.07.2022 
Shipper: “ODESKA TORGOVA KOMPANIA” LLC 

Ukraine, Odessa region, Odessa, Church str.,19 
ON BEHALF OF D.A.M TRADE GROUP LLC 
Adress: 221 WEST HALLANDALE BEACH BLVD #310, 
HALLANDALE, FL, 33009 
(COMPANY NUMBER L20000349783) 

Consignee: AGRIX SILISTRA EOOD  
15, Iosif Stoyanov Str., fl. 3 Varna, Bulgaria  
VAT Nr. BG202952591 

Notify Address: AGRIX SILISTRA EOOD  
15, Iosif Stoyanov Str., fl. 3 Varna, Bulgaria  
VAT Nr. BG202952591 

Port of loading: IZMAIL, UKRAINE 
Port of discharge: SILISTRA, BULGARIA 

 

We, CISS GROUP Ukraine LLC, hereby certify that we performed sealing of the cargo Holds 
Nos. 1 AND 2 and manholes of DARA, upon completion of loading. All holds and hatches have 
been closed and sealed. Date: 18.07.2022 sealing from: 19:30 hrs to: 20:00 hrs  
 
 

Hold No 

Seal No 

Hatches 
Manholes 

Fore Aft 

1 

C73650186 
C73650184 
C73650183 
C73650182 
C73650181 

- - 

2 

C73650160 
C73650159 
C73650158 
C73650157 
C73650156 

- - 

 

The results of inspection are valid for the time and place of inspection only. 
 

DATED: 18th of JULY, 2022 
For and on behalf of CISS GROUP Ukraine LLC 

Registered Superintendent and Surveyor Member of GAFTA 
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