FOSFA NTERNATIONAL

Page 1/1

CISS Group PTE. LTD.

10, Anson Road, #29-05 A, International Plaza, Singapore, 079903.
e-mail: inspection@ciss-group.com

CERTIFICATE No.: UA01318/2

ORIGINAL

HATCH SEALING CERTIFICATE

In pursuance of an order received from our principal requesting us to carry out inspection we hereby confirm as follows:

Description of goods: SUNFLOWER MEAL IN PELLETS, UKRAINIAN ORIGIN,

CROP 2021

Vessel: DARA

Quantity: 1020,100 MT

BL No. & Date: NO. 1 DD 18.07.2022

Shipper: "ODESKA TORGOVA KOMPANIA" LLC

Ukraine, Odessa region, Odessa, Church str.,19 ON BEHALF OF D.A.M TRADE GROUP LLC

Adress: 221 WEST HALLANDALE BEACH BLVD #310,

HALLANDALE, FL, 33009

(COMPANY NUMBER L20000349783)

Consignee: AGRIX SILISTRA EOOD

15, Iosif Stoyanov Str., fl. 3 Varna, Bulgaria

VAT Nr. BG202952591

Notify Address: AGRIX SILISTRA EOOD

15, Iosif Stoyanov Str., fl. 3 Varna, Bulgaria

VAT Nr. BG202952591

Port of loading:

IZMAIL, UKRAINE

Port of discharge: SILISTRA, BULGARIA

We, **CISS GROUP Ukraine LLC**, hereby certify that we performed sealing of the cargo Holds Nos. 1 AND 2 and manholes of DARA, upon completion of loading. All holds and hatches have been closed and sealed. Date: 18.07.2022 sealing from: 19:30 hrs to: 20:00 hrs

Hold No	Seal No		
	Hatches	Manholes	
		Fore	Aft
	C73650186		
	C73650184		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
1	C73650183		
The same is	C73650182	the state of the s	-105 m
ME CISS CISS COM THE C	C73650181	SE CISE CISE CISE CISE	We case of the Case of
Wa clas class class con color	C73650160	SECURE COST COST	We cred till a way ones till
CORNERS CHIEF CHIEF CORN	C73650159	AN CIDE CITE CAN CHES CHES CHES	Cyanisa Cità Cità Cità cità Cità
2	C73650158	THE CHARLES THE CHARLES	On the Case Case Case Case Case Case Case Cas
Charles and Carlot Charles	C73650157	USS CHE COST	Or CHAIR CO.
THE CASE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	C73650156	15 12 CH CH	To the Contract of the Contrac

The results of inspection are valid for the time and place of inspection only.

DATED: 18th of JULY, 2022
For and on behalf of CISS GROUP Ukraine LLC
Registered Superintendent and Surveyor Member of GAFTA





